Roto

Created on 16.05.2023
Modified on 16.05.2023

No. 20 1621

Product Information
Product Brand: Roto Patio

Patio Inowa recessed grip angular

Patio Inowa Griffmulde eckig asymmetrisch Patio Inowa Griffmulde eckig symmetrisch
Patio Inowa recessed grip angular asymmetrical Patio Inowa recessed grip angular symmetrical

5

Related Products Roto Patio
New product

Technical Details Patio Inowa recessed grip angular symmetrical

® symmetrical central screwing
® with Roto Logo

® screw distance: 43mm

® data drawing 2010062_D

Patio Inowa recessed grip angular asymmetrical

® asymmetrical screwing (article description SAP ,ASYM")
® without Roto Logo

® screw distance: 43mm

® data drawing 2010063_D

Colours:

m R07.2 - traffic white
® R06.2M - jet black
® RO1.1 - silver

Use case of asymmetrical recessed grip:

In case the normal recessed grip would result in a collision or overlap with the stop gasket, the asymmetrical
recessed grip is used for slim profiles and espagnolettes with small backset. In the Patio Inowa profile check,
the recessed grip is checked and a symmetrical or an asymmetrical recessed grip is installed depending on the
installation space.

Roto Frank — Window and Door Technology LLC Page 1 of 2


https://ftt.intranet.roto-frank.com/en/ftt/nivelles/rotopedia/?tx_avencyarticles_pi1[productbrand]=13
https://ftt.intranet.roto-frank.com/en/ftt/nivelles/rotopedia/?tx_avencyarticles_pi1[productbrand]=13

Installation:
The profile must be prepared according to the milling drawings below.

® S21A060-508: milling symmetrical recessed grip
® S21a060-509: milling asymmetrical recessed grip

Availability / Ordering ability available on stock in Leinfelden at calendar week 22/2023

Product Overview

Material No. EAN no.

2010058

2010064

2010065

2010066

2010067

2010068

4036263521408

4036263521613

4036263521620

4036263521637

4036263521644

4036263521651

Description PU Price/Pcs.

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML RO1.1

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML R06.2M

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML R07.2

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL RO1.1

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL R06.2M

PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL R07.2

Roto Frank — Window and Door Technology LLC

Roto

Created on 16.05.2023
Modified on 16.05.2023

Material Si
ze

92

92

92

92

92

92

No. 20 1621

D-MG  Spout Mater

ial

Page 2 of 2



	Product Information
	Product Brand: Roto Patio
	Patio Inowa recessed grip angular
	Related Products
	Roto Patio
	New product

	Technical Details
	Availability / Ordering ability
	Product Overview



