

Created on 16.05.2023 Modified on 16.05.2023

No. 20 1621

Product Information

Product Brand: Roto Patio

Patio Inowa recessed grip angular

Patio Inowa Griffmulde eckig asymmetrisch Patio Inowa recessed grip angular asymmetrical



Patio Inowa Griffmulde eckig symmetrisch Patio Inowa recessed grip angular symmetrical



Related Products

Technical Details

Roto Patio New product

Patio Inowa recessed grip angular symmetrical

- symmetrical central screwing
- with Roto Logo
- screw distance: 43mm
- data drawing 2010062_D

Patio Inowa recessed grip angular asymmetrical

- asymmetrical screwing (article description SAP "ASYM")
- without Roto Logo
- screw distance: 43mm
- data drawing 2010063_D

Colours:

- R07.2 traffic white
- R06.2M jet black R01.1 silver

Use case of asymmetrical recessed grip:

In case the normal recessed grip would result in a collision or overlap with the stop gasket, the asymmetrical recessed grip is used for slim profiles and espagnolettes with small backset. In the Patio Inowa profile check, the recessed grip is checked and a symmetrical or an asymmetrical recessed grip is installed depending on the installation space.



Created on 16.05.2023 Modified on 16.05.2023

No. 20 1621

Installation:

The profile must be prepared according to the milling drawings below.

- S21A060-508: milling symmetrical recessed grip
 S21a060-509: milling asymmetrical recessed grip

Availability / Ordering ability

available on stock in Leinfelden at calendar week 22/2023

Product Overview

Material No.	EAN no.	Description	PU	Price/Pcs.	Material Si ze	D-MG	Spout Mater ial
2010058	4036263521408	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML R01.1			92		
2010064	4036263521613	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML R06.2M			92		
2010065	4036263521620	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ML R07.2			92		
2010066	4036263521637	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL R01.1			92		
2010067	4036263521644	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL R06.2M			92		
2010068	4036263521651	PIN RECESSED GRIP ANGULAR ASYM OL R07.2			92		